TIME
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:30pm
9:00am - 8:00pm
9:00am - 8:00pm
10:00am - 11:00am
10:00am - 12:00pm
12:00pm - 9:30pm
7:30pm - 9:00pm
8:00pm - Late
9:00am - 2:00pm
9:00am - 4:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:30pm
9:00am - 8:00pm
9:00am - 8:00pm
10:00am - 10:00pm
11:00am - 2:00pm
11:00am - 3:00pm
2:00pm - 5:00pm
2:00pm - 6:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 10:00pm
7:30pm - 9:30pm
8:00pm - Late
10:00pm - 11:30pm
9:00am - 2:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm

ROCKS ON

—FESTIVAL—

WHAT’SON
WEDNESDAY 5 JUNE
Shannons Hub
MND and Me Foundation Truck Raffle
Nostalgia Markets
Dance Workshops*

Festival Merchandise
Information & Box Office

Cooly Rocks On Pin-up Pageant Sashing Ceremony
and Meet & Greet

Car Run to THE BOAT WORKS*
The Beach Bar

Eras Of Elvis featuring Louis Brown,
Damian Mullin, Jack Gatto and Charlie Gaylard*

Late Night At Eddie’s
THURSDAY 6 JUNE
Early Bird Show ‘N’ Shine
SEVEN82 MOTORS
Indian Motorcycle HQ
Shannons Hub
MND and Me Foundation Truck Raffle
Nostalgia Markets
Dance Workshops™*
Festival Merchandise
Information & Box Office
The Beach Bar
DJ Jukebox Jimmy
Ultimate Elvis Tribute Artist Contest - Round 1*
DJ Caddy (101.3FM Memphis Mayhem Radio)
Kustomwville Bar
Issi Dye: Legends of Rock 'n’ Roll
Moonlight Swing Dance*
The Bowery Boys
Late Night at Eddie's
Bang Bang Betty & the H-Bombs
FRIDAY 7 JUNE
Early Bird Show ‘N’ Shine
Indian Motorcycle HQ
Shannons Hub
MND and Me Foundation Truck Raffle
Nostalgia Markets

| * |PAID TICKET REQUIRED |

Visit coolyrockson.com for ticketed experiences. *"Program is correct at time of print'and is subject-to change: Follow the Cooly Rocks-On Facebook page or visit the app to keep up to date with any program changes.

LOCATION

Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
The Strand at Coolangatta
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront

Greenmount Beach Surf Club

Jarvis Lane
Elvis Precinct

Elvis Precinct

Eddie's Grub House

Coolangatta
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront

The Strand at Coolangatta
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront

Elvis Precinct
Queen Elizabeth Park
Elvis Precinct
Queen Elizabeth Park
Kustomville
Greenmount Beach Surf Club
Elvis Precinct
Coolangatta Sands Hotel
Eddie's Grub House
Coolangatta Sands Hotel

Coolangatta
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront

SATURDAY 8 JUNE

TIME
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:30pm
9:00am - 8:00pm
9:00am - 8:00pm
9:30am - 10:45am
10:00am - 6:00pm
10:00am - 9:30pm
1:15am - 12:30pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 5:00pm
1:00pm - 1:30pm
1:00pm - 2:15pm
2:30pm - 2:45pm
2:45pm - 4:00pm
3:00pm - 3:30pm
3:00pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 5:00pm
3:30pm - 5:30pm
4:30pm - 5:00pm
4:30pm - 5:45pm
4:30pm - 6:30pm
6:15pm - 7:30pm
6:30pm - 8:30pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:30pm - 9:00pm
8:00pm - Late
9:00pm - 11:00pm
10:15pm - 11:45pm
9:00am - 4:30pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:30pm
9:00am - 8:00pm

WHAT’SON
SEVEN82 MOTORS
Dance Workshops*
Festival Merchandise
Information & Box Office
The Rockafellas
Kustomville Bar (Live music 2:00pm - 5:00pm)
The Beach Bar
Shelley Minson
‘Kid’ James
Kustomville Display
Rocker Cover Racing
RockADees
Welcome To Country
Rusty Pinto
Rocker Cover Racing
The RocknRollaBillys
Cooly Rocks On Pin-up Pageant
Little Stevie and the Tail Fins
Artist Interview with Jayboy
Rockin Daddys
The Bowery Boys Unplugged
Bang Bang Betty & the H-Bombs
The Australian Buddy Holly Show
Ella Fontaine & the SugarShakers

Dwight Icenhower: ELVIS!
From Hollywood to New York City!*

Late Night at Eddie's
Jake & The Cadillacs
The Lincolns

Goodwin Park Display
Show 'N' Shine
Indian Motorcycle HQ
Shannons Hub
MND and Me Foundation Truck Raffle
Kustomville Display
Nostalgia Markets
SEVEN82 MOTORS
Dance Workshops*
Festival Merchandise

2024 FESTIVAL SCHEDULE

LOCATION
Coolangatta Beachfront
The Strand at Coolangatta
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Queen Elizabeth Park
Kustomville
Elvis Precinct
Queen Elizabeth Park
Coolangatta Sands Hotel
Kustomville
Kustomville
Queen Elizabeth Park
Queen Elizabeth Park
Queen Elizabeth Park
Kustomville
Coolangatta Sands Hotel
Elvis Precinct

Greenmount Beach Surf Club

Kustomville
Queen Elizabeth Park
Rattlesnake
Queen Elizabeth Park

Greenmount Beach Surf Club

Coolangatta Sands Hotel
Elvis Precinct

Eddie's Grub House

Greenmount Beach Surf Club

Coolangatta Sands Hotel

Goodwin Park
Coolangatta
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Kustomville
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
The Strand at Coolangatta
Coolangatta Beachfront



9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:15am
11:15am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
10:00pm

TIME

8:00pm
12:00pm
10:45am
10:45am
1:00pm
8:00pm
9:30pm
11:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
1:30pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
4:30pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:30pm
Late
1:15pm

ROCKS ON

—FESTIVAL—

WHAT'SON
SATURDAY 8 JUNE
Information & Box Office

DJ Jukebox Jimmy
The Pick-Me-Ups
Shelley Minson
Ultimate Elvis Tribute Artist Contest - Round 2*
Kustomville Bar (Live music 2:00pm - 5:00pm)
The Beach Bar
Rocker Cover Racing
Hot Rod Build
Little Stevie and the Tail Fins
RockADees
Rocker Cover Racing
The Bowery Boys
The RocknRollaBillys
DJ Caddy (101.3FM Memphis Mayhem Radio)
‘Kid" James
Pat Capocci
DJ Lori Lee
Hot Rod Build
Bang Bang Betty & the H-Bombs
The Lincolns
The Beatnix Show*
Sun Records Rock N Roll Review
Kris Knight & The Boogey Men
Rocker Cover Racing
Artist Interview with Luke Henery & Little Mick
Elvis on Tour
The RocknRollaBillys
Saturday Night Car Cruise
Ella Fontaine & the SugarShakers
The Bowery Boys Unplugged
Jake & The Cadillacs
Creedence Clearwater Survival Show*
Rockin Daddys
Late Night at Eddie's
Rusty Pinto

| * |PAID TICKET REQUIRED |

LOCATION

Coolangatta Beachfront
Griffith Street DJ
Queen Elizabeth Park
Dixon Street Stage
Elvis Precinct
Kustomwville
Elvis Precinct
Kustomville
Kustomwville
Queen Elizabeth Park
Dixon Street Stage
Kustomville
Coolangatta Sands Hotel
Greenmount Beach Surf Club
Griffith Street DJ
Queen Elizabeth Park
Dixon Street Stage
Griffith Street DJ
Kustomville
Dixon Street Stage
Queen Elizabeth Park
Elvis Precinct
Coolangatta Sands Hotel
Greenmount Beach Surf Club
Kustomville
Kustomville
Queen Elizabeth Park
4 Pines
Coolangatta
Queen Elizabeth Park
Rattlesnake
Coolangatta Sands Hotel
Elvis Precinct
Greenmount Beach Surf Club
Eddie's Grub House

Coolangatta Sands Hotel

9:00am

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
11:15am
11:15am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

TIME

10:00am

11:15am
12:15pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
10:45am
10:45am
5:00pm
9:30pm
11:00am
12:30pm
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
3:30pm
2:30pm
Late
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:15pm
5:45pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:00pm
9:00pm

WHAT'SON
SUNDAY 9 JUNE

Elvis Gospel featuring Dwight Icenhower,
Louis Brown, Jack Gatto and Charlie Gaylard

Dance Workshops*

DJ Caddy (101.3FM Memphis Mayhem Radio)
Goodwin Park Display
Kustomville Display
Show 'N' Shine
Festival Merchandise
SEVEN82 MOTORS
Indian Motorcycle HQ
Shannons Hub
MND and Me Foundation Truck Raffle
Nostalgia Markets
Information & Box Office
Issi Dye: Legends of Rock 'n’ Roll
The Australian Buddy Holly Show
Kustomville Bar (Live music 2:00pm - 5:00pm)
The Beach Bar
Rocker Cover Racing
Rusty Pinto
The Bowery Boys
Ultimate Elvis Tribute Artist Contest - Round 3*
DJ LoriLee
Hot Rod Build & Chop
The Rockafellas
‘Kid’ James
The Lincolns
Sun Records Rock N Roll Review
The RocknRollaBillys
Rocker Cover Racing
Late Night at Eddie's
Bang Bang Betty & the H-Bombs
Ella Fontaine & the SugarShakers
Hot Rod Chop
Shelley Minson
Rockin Daddys
Pat Capocci
Beachside Rock 'n' Roll Dance*
The Elvis Karaoke After Party*

DJ Jukebox Jimmy
RockADees

2024 FESTIVAL SCHEDULE

LOCATION

Elvis Precinct

The Strand at Coolangatta
Griffith Street DJ
Goodwin Park
Kustomwville
Coolangatta
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Coolangatta Beachfront
Queen Elizabeth Park
Dixon Street Stage
Kustomville
Elvis Precinct
Kustomville
Dixon Street Stage
Queen Elizabeth Park
Elvis Precinct
Griffith Street DJ
Kustomville
Greenmount Beach Surf Club
Coolangatta Sands Hotel
Dixon Street Stage
Queen Elizabeth Park
4 Pines
Kustomville
Eddie's Grub House
Queen Elizabeth Park
Dixon Street Stage
Kustomville
Greenmount Beach Surf Club
Coolangatta Sands Hotel
Queen Elizabeth Park
Elvis Precinct
Twin Towns Clubs & Resorts
Greenmount Beach Surf Club
Coolangatta Sands Hotel

Visit coolyrockson.com for ticketed experiences. *"Program is correct at time of print'and is subject-to change: Follow the Cooly Rocks-On Facebook page or visit the app to keep up to date with any program changes.



