

## \* 2024 FESTIVAL SCHEDULE



		WHAT'C ON	LOCATION
	TIME	WHAT'S ON	LOCATION
	9:00am - 5:00pm	SEVEN82 MOTORS	Coolangatta Beachfront
	9:00am - 5:30pm	Dance Workshops*	The Strand at Coolangatta
	9:00am - 8:00pm	Festival Merchandise	Coolangatta Beachfront
	9:00am - 8:00pm	Information & Box Office	Coolangatta Beachfront
	9:30am - 10:45am	The Rockafellas	Queen Elizabeth Park
	10:00am - 6:00pm	Kustomville Bar (Live music 2:00pm - 5:00pm)	Kustomville
	10:00am - 9:30pm	The Beach Bar	Elvis Precinct
	11:15am - 12:30pm	Shelley Minson	Queen Elizabeth Park
	12:00pm - 2:00pm	'Kid' James	Coolangatta Sands Hotel
	12:00pm - 5:00pm	Kustomville Display	Kustomville
	1:00pm - 1:30pm	Rocker Cover Racing	Kustomville
	1:00pm - 2:15pm	RockADees	Queen Elizabeth Park
B	2:30pm - 2:45pm	Welcome To Country	Queen Elizabeth Park
	2:45pm - 4:00pm	Rusty Pinto	Queen Elizabeth Park
	3:00pm - 3:30pm	Rocker Cover Racing	Kustomville
	3:00pm - 5:00pm	The RocknRollaBillys	Coolangatta Sands Hotel
	3:00pm - 5:00pm	Cooly Rocks On Pin-up Pageant	Elvis Precinct
	3:30pm - 5:30pm	Little Stevie and the Tail Fins	Greenmount Beach Surf Club
	4:30pm - 5:00pm	Artist Interview with Jayboy	Kustomville
	4:30pm - 5:45pm	Rockin Daddys	Queen Elizabeth Park
	4:30pm - 6:30pm	The Bowery Boys Unplugged	Rattlesnake
	6:15pm - 7:30pm	Bang Bang Betty & the H-Bombs	Queen Elizabeth Park
	6:30pm - 8:30pm	The Australian Buddy Holly Show	Greenmount Beach Surf Club
	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Ella Fontaine & the SugarShakers	Coolangatta Sands Hotel
	7:30pm - 9:00pm	Dwight Icenhower: ELVIS! From Hollywood to New York City!*	Elvis Precinct
	8:00pm - Late	Late Night at Eddie's	Eddie's Grub House
8	9:00pm - 11:00pm	Jake & The Cadillacs	Greenmount Beach Surf Club
	10:15pm - 11:45pm	The Lincolns	Coolangatta Sands Hotel
		SATURDAY 8 JUNE	
Ħ	9:00am - 4:30pm	Goodwin Park Display	Goodwin Park
	9:00am - 5:00pm	Show 'N' Shine	Coolangatta
	9:00am - 5:00pm	Indian Motorcycle HQ	Coolangatta Beachfront
H	9:00am - 5:00pm	Shannons Hub	Coolangatta Beachfront
9	9:00am - 5:00pm	MND and Me Foundation Truck Raffle	Coolangatta Beachfront
	9:00am - 5:00pm	Kustomville Display	Kustomville
	9:00am - 5:00pm	Nostalgia Markets	Coolangatta Beachfront
	9:00am - 5:00pm	SEVEN82 MOTORS	Coolangatta Beachfront
ħ	9:00am - 5:30pm	Dance Workshops*	The Strand at Coolangatta
	9:00am - 8:00pm	Festival Merchandise	Coolangatta Beachfront

## \* PAID TICKET REQUIRED



## Cooley ROCKS ON \* 2024 FESTIVAL SCHEDULE \*

	TIME	WHAT'S ON	LOCATION			
SATURDAY 8 JUNE						
	9:00am - 8:00pm	Information & Box Office	Coolangatta Beachfront			
	9:00am - 12:00pm	DJ Jukebox Jimmy	Griffith Street DJ			
	9:30am - 10:45am	The Pick-Me-Ups	Queen Elizabeth Park			
	9:30am - 10:45am	Shelley Minson	Dixon Street Stage			
	10:00am - 1:00pm	Ultimate Elvis Tribute Artist Contest - Round 2*	Elvis Precinct			
	10:00am - 8:00pm	Kustomville Bar (Live music 2:00pm - 5:00pm)	Kustomville			
	10:00am - 9:30pm	The Beach Bar	Elvis Precinct			
	10:30am - 11:00am	Rocker Cover Racing	Kustomville			
	11:00am - 12:00pm	Hot Rod Build	Kustomville			
	11:15am - 12:30pm	Little Stevie and the Tail Fins	Queen Elizabeth Park			
	11:15am - 12:30pm	RockADees	Dixon Street Stage			
	12:00pm - 12:30pm	Rocker Cover Racing	Kustomville			
	12:00pm - 2:00pm	The Bowery Boys	Coolangatta Sands Hotel			
	12:00pm - 2:00pm	The RocknRollaBillys	Greenmount Beach Surf Club			
	12:30pm - 1:30pm	DJ Caddy (101.3FM Memphis Mayhem Radio)	Griffith Street DJ			
	1:00pm - 2:15pm	'Kid' James	Queen Elizabeth Park			
	1:00pm - 2:15pm	Pat Capocci	Dixon Street Stage			
	1:30pm - 4:30pm	DJ Lori Lee	Griffith Street DJ			
	2:30pm - 3:30pm	Hot Rod Build	Kustomville			
	2:45pm - 4:00pm	Bang Bang Betty & the H-Bombs	Dixon Street Stage			
	2:45pm - 4:00pm	The Lincolns	Queen Elizabeth Park			
	3:00pm - 4:45pm	The Beatnix Show*	Elvis Precinct			
	3:00pm - 5:00pm	Sun Records Rock N Roll Review	Coolangatta Sands Hotel			
	3:00pm - 5:00pm	Kris Knight & The Boogey Men	Greenmount Beach Surf Club			
	3:30pm - 4:00pm	Rocker Cover Racing	Kustomville			
	4:00pm - 5:00pm	Artist Interview with Luke Henery & Little Mick	Kustomville			
	4:30pm - 5:30pm	Elvis on Tour	Queen Elizabeth Park			
	4:30pm - 6:30pm	The RocknRollaBillys	4 Pines			
	6:00pm - 7:00pm	Saturday Night Car Cruise	Coolangatta			
	6:00pm - 7:30pm	Ella Fontaine & the SugarShakers	Queen Elizabeth Park			
	6:30pm - 8:30pm	The Bowery Boys Unplugged	Rattlesnake			
	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Jake & The Cadillacs	Coolangatta Sands Hotel			
	7:30pm - 9:30pm	Creedence Clearwater Survival Show*	Elvis Precinct			
	8:00pm - 10:30pm	Rockin Daddys	Greenmount Beach Surf Club			
	8:00pm - Late	Late Night at Eddie's	Eddie's Grub House			
	10:00pm - 11:15pm	Rusty Pinto	Coolangatta Sands Hotel			

TIME	WHAT'S ON	LOCATION
IIME		LOCATION
	SUNDAY 9 JUNE	
9:00am - 10:00am	Elvis Gospel featuring Dwight Icenhower, Louis Brown, Jack Gatto and Charlie Gaylard	Elvis Precinct
9:00am - 11:15am	Dance Workshops*	The Strand at Coolangatta
9:00am - 12:15pm	DJ Caddy (101.3FM Memphis Mayhem Radio)	Griffith Street DJ
9:00am - 3:30pm	Goodwin Park Display	Goodwin Park
9:00am - 4:00pm	Kustomville Display	Kustomville
9:00am - 4:00pm	Show 'N' Shine	Coolangatta
9:00am - 4:00pm	Festival Merchandise	Coolangatta Beachfront
9:00am - 5:00pm	SEVEN82 MOTORS	Coolangatta Beachfront
9:00am - 5:00pm	Indian Motorcycle HQ	Coolangatta Beachfront
9:00am - 5:00pm	Shannons Hub	Coolangatta Beachfront
9:00am - 5:00pm	MND and Me Foundation Truck Raffle	Coolangatta Beachfront
9:00am - 5:00pm	Nostalgia Markets	Coolangatta Beachfront
9:00am - 6:00pm	Information & Box Office	Coolangatta Beachfront
9:30am - 10:45am	Issi Dye: Legends of Rock 'n' Roll	Queen Elizabeth Park
9:30am - 10:45am	The Australian Buddy Holly Show	Dixon Street Stage
10:00am - 5:00pm	Kustomville Bar (Live music 2:00pm - 5:00pm)	Kustomville
10:00am - 9:30pm	The Beach Bar	Elvis Precinct
10:30am - 11:00am	Rocker Cover Racing	Kustomville
11:15am - 12:30pm	Rusty Pinto	Dixon Street Stage
11:15am - 12:30pm	The Bowery Boys	Queen Elizabeth Park
12:00pm - 2:00pm	Ultimate Elvis Tribute Artist Contest - Round 3*	Elvis Precinct
12:15pm - 3:30pm	DJ Lori Lee	Griffith Street DJ
12:30pm - 2:00pm	Hot Rod Build & Chop	Kustomville
12:30pm - 2:30pm	The Rockafellas	Greenmount Beach Surf Club
12:30pm - 3:00pm	'Kid' James	Coolangatta Sands Hotel
1:00pm - 2:15pm	The Lincolns	Dixon Street Stage
1:00pm - 2:15pm	Sun Records Rock N Roll Review	Queen Elizabeth Park
1:30pm - 3:30pm	The RocknRollaBillys	4 Pines
2:00pm - 2:30pm	Rocker Cover Racing	Kustomville
2:00pm - Late	Late Night at Eddie's	Eddie's Grub House
2:45pm - 4:00pm	Bang Bang Betty & the H-Bombs	Queen Elizabeth Park
2:45pm - 4:00pm	Ella Fontaine & the SugarShakers	Dixon Street Stage
3:00pm - 4:00pm	Hot Rod Chop	Kustomville
3:30pm - 5:00pm	Shelley Minson	Greenmount Beach Surf Club
4:15pm - 6:15pm	Rockin Daddys	Coolangatta Sands Hotel
4:30pm - 5:45pm	Pat Capocci	Queen Elizabeth Park
5:30pm - 9:30pm	Beachside Rock 'n' Roll Dance*	Elvis Precinct
6:00pm - 10:00pm	The Elvis Karaoke After Party*	Twin Towns Clubs & Resorts
6:30pm - 10:00pm	DJ Jukebox Jimmy	Greenmount Beach Surf Club
7:00pm - 9:00pm	RockADees	Coolangatta Sands Hotel